
8:00
30

9:00
30

10:00
30

11:00
30

12:00
30

13:00
30

14:00
30

15:00
30

16:00
30

17:00
30

18:00
30

19:00
30

20:00
30

21:00
30

22:00
30

23:00
30

0:00
30

NEDĚLE

 UČEBNA U9

UČEBNA U10

Muzeum
Vysočiny II

Infostánek

Lesní mysl II

Jak na
fundraising v
neziskových
organizacích

ZÁMEK
POKLADNA

7:00
30

UČEBNA U14

P1 SKLEPNÍ
SÁL

P2 PROMÍTACÍ
SÁL

MUZEUM
VYSOČÍNY

JIHLAVA

MUNI
INFOCENTRUM

ZUŠ TELČ

ORLOVNA

Prohlídka
zámku III

Prohlídka
zámku II

Prohlídka
zámku I

Dalších 50

Mindfulness

Smysluplná
dobrovolnická

práce pro
přírodu

Lesní mysl I

Muzeum
Vysočiny
Jihlava

Muzeum
Vysočiny
Jihlava

Telčské
podzemí

Prohlídka
města

Snídaně Oběd

Foto

Společné foto na náměstí
SRAZ 12:45 na MUNI

Malý princ Slavnostní

zakončení




